●material：gum laminate wood
●color：natural
Eco-friendly
Handrail
■Installed horizontal
■Installed vertical
A handrail is required to be
horizontal to the floor.

５
㎜
・
６
１
５
㎜
・
８
１
５
㎜
center
center
product code product name size(mm) qty's/carton price(JPY)
10522809 SO-TD3-400P OMSORG Eco-friendly Handrail End Bracket type (pack) 400 10 ¥3,250
10522810 SO-TD3-600P OMSORG Eco-friendly Handrail End Bracket type (pack) 600 10 ¥3,750
10522811 SO-TD3-800P OMSORG Eco-friendly Handrail End Bracket type (pack) 800 10 ¥4,840
10522829 SO-TD3-400 OMSORG Eco-friendly Handrail End Bracket type (box) 400 10 ¥3,250
10522830 SO-TD3-600 OMSORG Eco-friendly Handrail End Bracket type (box) 600 10 ¥3,750
10522831 SO-TD3-800 OMSORG Eco-friendly Handrail End Bracket type (box) 800 10 ¥4,840
35mm laminated wood urethane coating 1pc
zinc die-casting 2pcs
polypropylene resin 2pcs
accessory bracket fixing screw steel  φ4.0×40mm 6pcs